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LOCATED IN 

THE SANTA ROSA MALL

(850) 368-3003

300 Mary Esther Blvd. Suite 37

Mary Esther FL, 32569

For all your catering needs:

www.Doolittlecatering.com

DESSERTS

BEVERAGES

Cookies

Freshly baked soft peanut butter or 
sugar cookie
Brownies

Rich, chocolatey, and chewy brownie. 
With or without walnuts

SALADS

SOUPS

Cupcakes

Freshly made, melt in your mouth 
cupcake

Rice Krispie Treats

Rice Krispies mixed with 
marshmallows

$1.70

$1.70

$1.70

$1.70

Coke Products (16oz. bot t le)

Pepsi Products (16oz. bot t le)

Coffee (12oz.)

Hot  Tea's (12oz.)

$1.85

$1.85

$1.50

$1.50

Apple Spring Salad

Spring Mix, crisp and tart apples 
with raspberry vinaigrette

Grilled Chicken Salad

Spring Mix and Romaine lettuce topped 
with seasoned chicken breast
Crispy Chicken Salad

Spring Mix and Romaine lettuce topped 
with crispy chicken tenders

Simple Salad

Spring Mix and Romaine lettuce, 
cucumbers, carrots, tomatoes and croutons

Side Salad

Small portion of the simple salad

Kale Soup

Kale, sausage, and potatoes, served with 
buttered bread

Taco Soup

Taco seasoned ground beef, chicken 
chunks, beans, corn, and cheese. served 
with sour cream and tortilla chips

Loaded Potato Soup

Potatoes, cheese, bacon and chives.

$6.89

$8.99

$8.25

$5.25

$3.79

SOUP & SANDWICH

Ham Hoagie, Turkey Hoagie or Grilled 
Cheese sandwich with the soup of your 
choice

$8.99

Brownie Ala Mode

Warm rich chocolate brownie topped 
with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Bot t led Water $1.50

Ice Cream Cone

made with real ice cream

Chocolate

Vanilla

St rawberry

$3.99

$2.99

$6.79

$6.79

$6.79
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APPETIZERS

Mozzarella St icks (Qty: 3)

Mozzarella coated in a simple batter 
and deep fried to golden perfection

COMBO MEALS

$3.89

Doolit t le's Pizza Dip

Freshly made dip with cream cheese, 
sausage and pepperoni
Chili Cheese Fries

Golden brown fries topped with chili 
and cheese

SIDES
Fries

Crinkled fries fried until golden 
brown
Onion Rings

Breaded large yellow sweet onions, 
fried until golden brown

Doolit t le's Mac & Cheese

Bowtie noodles topped with two types of 
cheese, baked until ready to serve

Fresh Fruit

Freshly cut fruit

Tater Tots

Deep fried potato rounds
Potato Chips

Ruffles Cheddar & Sour Cream, Lays 
Classic and Doritos Nacho Cheese

Hamburger Combo

Quarter pound patty cooked to 
perfection on a golden brown bun

(ALL COMBOS SERVED WI TH A SI DE AND DRI NK

Cheeseburger Combo

Quarter pound patty topped with 
American cheese

Cheddar & Bacon Burger Combo

2 Quarter pound patties topped 
with Cheddar cheese and bacon

Classic  Chicken Sandwich Combo

Boneless Chicken Breast seasoned 
to perfection

Chicken Tender Combo (Qty: 3)

All white meat breaded chicken 
tender, fried until golden brown

Fish Nuggets

Clean white fish fillet, hand cut and hand 
battered in Doolitt le's special batter

Steak Philly Cheese  

Thinly sliced steak cooked with 
sautéed onions and melted cheese, 
seasoned to perfection

Ham  or Turkey Hoagie

Thin sliced ham or  turkey, served on 
white hoagie bread

COMBO MEALS
(ALL COMBOS SERVED WI TH A SI DE AND DRI NK

Chicken Salad Hoagie

Slow roasted chicken breast, 
combined with mayo minced celery 
and relish.
Pat ty Melt

Seasoned hamburger patty topped 
with caramelized onions and cheese 
between two slices of bread.

SPRING ROLLS

Turkey & Veggie 

Turkey and Vegetables mixed with 
Doolitt le's seasoning, lightly fried

Chicken & Cream Cheese

Chicken and Cream cheese, topped with 
Doolitt le's seasoning and lightly fried

Pizza Dip Spring Roll

Doolitt le's famous pizza dip rolled in a 
crispy spring roll

KIDS MEALS $5.49

(ALL KIDS MEALS SERVED WITH A SIDE AND A 
DRINK)

Hamburger, Cheeseburger, 

Chicken Tender (Qty: 2)

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Hot  Dog

$6.25

$5.99

$2.99

$3.25

$4.59

$2.99

$2.99

$0.75

$8.35

$8.79

$11.49

$8.99

$9.25

$11.35

$11.25

$8.99

$9.99

$9.49

$1.69

$2.19

$1.89

Popcorn Shrimp

Lightly  battered popcorn shrimp 
fried until golden brown

$10.69Fried Pickles

Lightly battered pickles fried until 
golden brown

$6.15

Loaded Sidewinder Fries

Sidewinder fries topped with bacon, 
sour cream, and cheese

$6.29 Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo

Boneless Chicken Breast grilled for 
a tender and juicy taste

$9.29
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