SALADS		DESSERTS		
Apple Spring Salad	\$6.89	Cupcakes	\$1.70	
Spring Mix, crisp and tart apples with raspberry vinaigrette		Freshly made, melt in your mouth cupcake		
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$8.99	Cookies	\$1.70	
Spring Mix and Romaine lettuce topped with seasoned chicken breast		Freshly baked soft peanut butter or sugar cookie		
Crispy Chicken Salad	\$8.25	Brownies	\$1.70	
Spring Mix and Romaine lettuce topped with crispy chicken tenders		Rich, chocolatey, and chewy brownie. With or without walnuts	\$1.70	
Simple Salad	\$5.25	Rice Krispie Treats	\$1.70	
Spring Mix and Romaine lettuce, cucumbers, carrots, tomatoes and crouto	ons	Rice Krispies mixed with marshmallows		
Side Salad	\$3.79	Brownie Ala Mode	\$3.99	
Small portion of the simple salad	\$3. /7	Warm rich chocolate brownie topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream		
SOUPS		Ice Cream Cone	\$2.99	
Kale Soup	\$6.79	made with real ice cream		
Kale, sausage, and potatoes, served with buttered bread	·	Chocolate Vanilla		
Taco Soup	\$6.79	Strawberry		
Taco seasoned ground beef, chicken chunks, beans, corn, and cheese. served with sour cream and tortilla chips		BEVERAGES		
Loaded Potato Soup	\$6.79	Coke Products (16oz. bottle)	\$1.85	
Potatoes, cheese, bacon and chives.		·	·	
	Т	Pepsi Products (16oz. bottle)	\$1.85	
SOUP & SANDWICE		Bottled Water	\$1.50	
Ham Hoagie, Turkey Hoagie or Grilled Cheese sandwich with the soup of your choice	\$8.99	Coffee (12oz.)	\$1.50	
CHOICE		Hot Tea's (12oz.)	\$1.50	

"YOU DO A LITTLE, WE DO A LOT"

LOCATED IN

THE SANTA ROSA MALL

(850) 368-3003

300 Mary Esther Blvd. Suite 37

Mary Esther FL, 32569

For all your catering needs:

www.Doolittlecatering.com

APPETIZERS		$COMBO\ MEALS$		COMBO MEALS		
Mozzarella Sticks (Qty: 3)	\$3.89	(ALL COMBOS SERVED WITH A SIDE AND DRINK		(ALL COMBOS SERVED WITH A SIDE AND DRINK		
Mozzarella coated in a simple batter and deep fried to golden perfection		Hamburger Combo	\$8.35	Chicken Salad Hoagie	\$9.99	
Doolittle's Pizza Dip	\$6.25	Quarter pound patty cooked to perfection on a golden brown bun		Slow roasted chicken breast, combined with mayo minced celery		
Freshly made dip with cream cheese, sausage and pepperoni		Cheeseburger Combo	\$8.79	and relish. Patty Melt	\$9.49	
Chili Cheese Fries Golden brown fries topped with chili	\$5.99	Quarter pound patty topped with American cheese		Seasoned hamburger patty topped with caramelized onions and cheese	*****	
and cheese Fried Pickles	\$6.15	Cheddar & Bacon Burger Combo	\$11.49	between two slices of bread. Popcorn Shrimp	\$10.69	
Lightly battered pickles fried until golden brown	\$0.13	2 Quarter pound patties topped with Cheddar cheese and bacon		Lightly battered popcorn shrimp fried until golden brown	\$10.07	
Loaded Sidewinder Fries	\$6.29	Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo \$9.29		SPRING ROLLS		
Sidewinder fries topped with bacon, sour cream, and cheese		Boneless Chicken Breast grilled for a tender and juicy taste		Turkey & Veggie	\$1.69	
SIDES		Classic Chicken Sandwich Combo \$8.99		Turkey and Vegetables mixed with		
Fries	\$2.99	Boneless Chicken Breast seasoned		Doolittle's seasoning, lightly fried		
Crinkled fries fried until golden		to perfection	40.00	Chicken & Cream Cheese	\$2.19	
brown Onion Rings	\$3.25	Chicken Tender Combo (Qty: 3) All white meat breaded chicken	\$9.25	Chicken and Cream cheese, topped with Doolittle's seasoning and lightly fried		
Breaded large yellow sweet onions, fried until golden brown		tender, fried until golden brown		Pizza Dip Spring Roll	\$1.89	
Doolittle's Mac & Cheese	\$4.59	Fish Nuggets	\$11.35	Doolittle's famous pizza dip rolled in	а	
Bowtie noodles topped with two types cheese, baked until ready to serve	s of	Clean white fish fillet, hand cut and hand battered in Doolittle's special batter		crispy spring roll $KIDS\ MEALS\ \$5.49$		
Fresh Fruit	\$2.99	Steak Philly Cheese	\$11.25	(ALL KIDS MEALS SERVED WITH A SIDE AND A DRINK) Hamburger, Cheeseburger,		
Freshly cut fruit		Thinly sliced steak cooked with				
Tater Tots	\$2.99	sautéed onions and melted cheese, seasoned to perfection				
Deep fried potato rounds Potato Chips	\$0.75	Ham or Turkey Hoagie	\$8.99	Chicken Tender (Qty: 2) Grilled Cheese Sandwich Hot Dog		
Ruffles Cheddar & Sour Cream, Lays Classic and Doritos Nacho Cheese		Thin sliced ham or turkey, served on white hoagie bread				

Classic and Doritos Nacho Cheese

Hot Dog